
January
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 02-01-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

1 2 3 4 03-01-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 04-01-26 (Sun) Service Rifle Club Practice Competition

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10-01-26 (Sat) TBA
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 11-01-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
26 27 28 29 30 31 16-01-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

17-01-26 (Sat) Horse Event RANGE CLOSED
18-01-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
24-01-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
25-01-26 (Sun) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette
30-01-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
31-01-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action

February
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01-02-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge

1 07-02-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 08-02-26 (Sun) Precision Rifle .22 Club Practice Competition
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13-02-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 14-02-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
23 24 25 26 27 28 15-02-26 (Sun) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette

21-02-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
22-02-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
27-02-26 (Fri) Music Festival TBA
28-02-26 (Sat) Music Festival TBA

March
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01-03-26 (Sun) Music Festival TBA

1 06-03-26 (Fri) State LAMS Titles Lever Action Silhouette
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 07-03-26 (Sat) State LAMS Titles Lever Action Silhouette
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 08-03-26 (Sun) State LAMS Titles Lever Action Silhouette

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 09-03-26 (Mon) State LAMS Titles Lever Action Silhouette
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 13-03-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
30 31 14-03-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge

15-03-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
21-03-26 (Sat) 3 Gun Club Practice Competition
22-03-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
27-03-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
28-03-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
29-03-26 (Sun) TBA
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April
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 03-04-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

1 2 3 4 5 04-04-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 05-04-26 (Sun) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11-04-26 (Sat) TBA
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 12-04-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
27 28 29 30 18-04-26 (Sat) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

19-04-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
25-04-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
26-04-26 (Sun) Service Rifle Club Practice Competition

May
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 02-05-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge

1 2 3 03-05-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 09-05-26 (Sat) TBA

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10-05-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16-05-26 (Sat) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 17-05-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge

23-05-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
24-05-26 (Sun) Precision Rifle .22 Club Practice Competition
30-05-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
31-05-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

June
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 06-06-26 (Sat) Adult Riders Association RANGE CLOSED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 07-06-26 (Sun) Adult Riders Association RANGE CLOSED
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 08-06-26 (Mon) Adult Riders Association RANGE CLOSED

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13-06-26 (Sat) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 14-06-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
29 30 20-06-26 (Sat) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette

21-06-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
27-06-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
28-06-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

July
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 04-07-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge

1 2 3 4 5 05-07-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11-07-26 (Sat) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12-07-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18-07-26 (Sat) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette
27 28 29 30 31 19-07-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge

25-07-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
26-07-26 (Sun) 3 Gun Club Practice Competition
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August
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01-08-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge

1 2 02-08-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 08-08-26 (Sat) Service Rifle Club Practice Competition

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 09-08-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 12-08-26 (Wed) WSC AGM EVENT
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 15-08-26 (Sat) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette
31 16-08-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge

22-08-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
23-08-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
29-08-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
30-08-26 (Sun) TBA

September
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 05-09-26 (Sat) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

1 2 3 4 5 6 06-09-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 12-09-26 (Sat) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 13-09-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19-09-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
28 29 30 20-09-26 (Sun) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

26-09-26 (Sat) Precision Rifle .22 Club Practice Competition
27-09-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge

October
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01-10-26 (Thu) National LAMS Title Lever Action Silhouette

1 2 3 4 02-10-26 (Fri) National LAMS Title Lever Action Silhouette
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 03-10-26 (Sat) National LAMS Title Lever Action Silhouette

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 04-10-26 (Sun) National LAMS Title Lever Action Silhouette
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 09-10-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
26 27 28 29 30 31 10-10-26 (Sat) TBA

11-10-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action
17-10-26 (Sat) TBA
18-10-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
23-10-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
24-10-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
25-10-26 (Sun) 3 Gun Club Practice Competition
31-10-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
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November
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 01-11-26 (Sun) TBA

1 06-11-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 07-11-26 (Sat) TBA
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 08-11-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 14-11-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 15-11-26 (Sun) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette
30 20-11-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

21-11-26 (Sat) Fallen Cowboy Memorial Shoot Single Action
22-11-26 (Sun) Service Rifle Club Practice Competition
28-11-26 (Sat) TBA
29-11-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge

December
M Tu W Th F Sa Su 04-12-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

1 2 3 4 5 6 05-12-26 (Sat) TBA
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 06-12-26 (Sun) Club Practice Single Action

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12-12-26 (Sat) Club Practice Steel Challenge
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 13-12-26 (Sun) Club Practice Lever Action Silhouette
28 29 30 31 18-12-26 (Fri) Club Practice Handgun Metallic Silhouette

19-12-26 (Sat) Club Practice Single Action
20-12-26 (Sun) Club XMAS Shoot EVENT
26-12-26 (Sat) TBA
27-12-26 (Sun) Club Practice Steel Challenge
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